HOLIDAY REAL FEEL
Fully Assembled   •   1-Year Warranty
FFRF048P-5MGR
48” 100% PE Real Feel
Porch Tree
26in. x 26in. x 48in.   8LBS
FFRF024W-5MGR
24” 100% PE Real Feel Wreath
24in. x 6in. x 24in.   3.5LBS
FFRF048P-5MSN
48” 100% PE Real Feel
Porch Tree
26in. x 26in. x 48in.   9LBS
FFRF024W-5MSN
24” 100% PE Real Feel Wreath
24in. x 6in. x 24in.   4LBS
FFRF108G-5MGR
9’ 100% PE Real Feel Garland
16in. x 5in. x 108in.   5LBS
FFRF036W-5MGR
36” 100% PE Real Feel Wreath
36in. x 7in. x 36in.   6LBS
FFRF108G-5MSN
9’ 100% PE Real Feel Garland
16in. x 5in. x 108in.   6LBS
FFRF036W-5MSN
36” 100% PE Real Feel Wreath
36in. x 7in. x 36in.   7LBS
 SKU Material Light Type Tip
Count
Light
Count Color Power Requirements
FFRF024W-5MGR 100% PE Warm White, MicroDot LED 120 50 Green Battery Operated
6PC AA (not included)
FFRF024W-5MSN 100% PE Warm White, MicroDot LED 120 50 Light Flock Battery Operated
6PC D (not included)
FFRF036W-5MGR 100% PE Warm White, MicroDot LED 210 100 Green Battery Operated
3PC D (not included)
FFRF036W-5MSN 100% PE Warm White, MicroDot LED 210 100 Light Flock Battery Operated
3PC D (not included)
FFRF048P-5MGR 100% PE Warm White, MicroDot LED 195 150 Green Plug-in Operated
FFRF048P-5MSN 100% PE Warm White, MicroDot LED 195 150 Light Flock Plug-in Operated
FFRF108G-5MGR 100% PE Warm White, MicroDot LED 180 150 Green Battery Operated
3PC D (not included)
FFRF108G-5MSN 100% PE Warm White, MicroDot LED 180 150 Light Flock Battery Operated
3PC D (not included)